
Flu clinics by appointment only 

 

Berkshire West 

Where When What time 

Fir Tree House, Upton Hospital, 
Slough 

Saturday 10 November 2018 9.10am - 11.30am 

Oaks Children Centre, Great 
Hollands, Bracknell 

Tuesday 20 November 2018 3.15pm - 4.45pm 

King Edward VII Hospital, Windsor Thursday 22 November 2018 3.30pm - 4.45pm 

Fir Tree House, Upton Hospital, 
Slough 

Friday 23 November 2018 3.30pm - 4.45pm 

King Edward VII Hospital, Windsor Thursday 6 December 2018 3.30pm - 4.45pm 

Slough - Venue TBC Saturday 15 December 2018 10am - 2pm 

Oaks Children Centre, Great 
Hollands, Bracknell 

Tuesday 8 January 2019 
Appointments 
available 

Fir Tree House, Upton Hospital, 
Slough 

Saturday 12 January 2019 
Morning 
appointments 
available 

King Edward VII Hospital, Windsor Thursday 17 January 2019 
Appointments 
available 

Contact our Berkshire West team to book an appointment  

Call: 0118 9207 575 

Email: Bks-tr.SchoolimmunisationTeam@nhs.net  

 

Berkshire East 

Where When What time 

West Berkshire Community Hospital, 
Thatcham 

Tuesday 20 November 2018 1pm - 4.20pm 

Whitley Health and Social Services 
Centre, Reading 

Thursday 29 November 2018 10.30am - 4.30pm 

Wokingham Hospital, Wokingham Friday 30 November 2018 10.30am - 4.30pm 

West Berkshrie Community Hospital, 
Thatcham 

Tuesday 8 January 2019 1pm - 5pm 

Whitley Health and Social Services 
Centre, Reading 

Thursday 10 January 2019 
Appointments 
available 

Wokingham Hospital, Wokingham Friday 11 January 2019 
Appointments 
available 

Contact our Berkshire East team to book an appointment 

Call: 01753 636759 

Email: Bks-tr.SchoolimmunisationTeam@nhs.net  
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